:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9802359

Aug 23, 2024 - 22:33 (UTC)

In epoch 306,323 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 686121 - 0.018936433 ETH®
52.31 USD

2 686122 - 0.018989614 ETH®
52.45 USD

3 686123 - 0.018950427 ETH®
52.35 USD

4 686124 - 0.018956030 ETH®
52.36 USD

S 686125 - 0.019022797 ETH®
52.55 USD

6 686126 - 0.018971886 ETH®
52.40 USD

7 686127 - 0.018920779 ETH®
52.26 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/9802359
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/306323
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/686121
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/686122
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/686123
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/686124
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/686125
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/686126
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/686127

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

686128

686129

686130

686131

686132

686133

686134

686135

686136

Validator Id

612112

Amount

- 0.018947789
52.34 USD

- 0.018931672
52.29 USD

- 0.018986768
52.45 USD

- 0.019016391
52.53 USD

- 0.018947772
52.34 USD

- 0.018973854
52.41 USD

- 0.018959122
52.37 USD

- 0.018985360
52.44 USD

- 0.018947830
52.34 USD

Amount

+ 0.045870387
126.71 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/686128
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/686129
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/686130
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/686131
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/686132
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/686133
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/686134
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/686135
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/686136
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/612112

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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